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oato:0110412024

University of Galcutta

Slatement of Rs€xamination

B.Com. (HonouE/GeneraUtlajo.) SEllESTER - N Examlnatlon-2023 (Undor CBCS)

O1 T.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. RollNumber
Registration

Numbers
SubjecuPaper i/larks

Belore Aftor
Rgsult Remarks

Beforo Afte.

2

3 2't1017-11-0035 017-1211-076A-21 CH/017i16657

211017 -11 -OO22

21 1 0'1 7-'1 1 -00 33

017 -121',14713-21

0't7 -12114765-21

cH/017/16664

cHtol7l17122

211017 -11 -O379

211017-11-O401

211017-11-0408

017 -12',t1 -17 54-21

017 -12't1-1821 -21

017-1211-'t8/,0-2',1

cHlolTt't7029

cH/017/16935

c H/01 7/ 1 668'l

211017 -',|l-O41s

211017 -11-0420

211017-11-0421

o't7 -1211-1860-21

017-1211-1868-21

o'17-121',t-1470-21

cHto17 t16454

cHt017 t16628

cHt017t17054

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc42cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.2cN

cc4.2cN

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.'lcH

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2ct1

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.'lcH

cc4.2ct1

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.zcH

cc4.2cH

QX

QX

QX

QX

20

07

20

2',\

20

22

21

32

15

26

19

21

42

15

20

12

40

16

19

'18

20

20

21

20

'18

)d

21

19

08

15

17

2'l

07

20

21

20

22

32

'15

32

'18

24

42

26

17

20

13

42

16

30

18

25

25

20

18

20

21

19

14

15

17

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

P

4

5

b

7

I

10 21 1 0'1 7-'t 1 -0'l 9 5 017-1211-122A-21 CHt017t16643

2'11017-1'1-0083

211017-',tl4',t01

211017-'11{159

211017 -11-O167

21 1 0'1 7-'1 1 -0 1 68

211017-l',t-0178

017 -1211 -0935-21

017-12110983-21

017 -'t211-1128-21

o17 -',1211-1149-21

0't7 -1211-1153-21

017 -',1211-117 1-21

c H/01 7/'l 66 1 6

cH/017/'16695

cH1017t16626

cHlo17116620

cHlo17 t17 168

c H/0 1 7/ 1 6796

21't017 -11 -O27 I

211017 -11 -0242

211017 -11 -0244

211017 -11-0299

211017-11-0319

017-12't1-1445-21

017 -1211-1 476-21

017-1211-1479-21

017 -1211 -1507 -21

017 -1211 -1554-21

c\lo17 I 16921

cH/017/17039

cH/017/16993

cH/017/16639

cH/017/16618

P

11

12

'13

14

QX QX

P P

QX QX

P P

QX QX

QX OX

QX QX

OX OX

ox Qx

QX

QX

QX

QX

PP

16 211017-11{368

17 211017-114371

017-1211-1720-21

017-1211-1729-21

cHtol7l17004

cHt017t17210

'18

'19

20

2'l

22

23

OX

QX

QX

ox

OX

QX

ox

ox

ox

ox

QX24 211017-',tl-0423 017-'121'l-1880-21 CNt017t16749

7-='i-t\w

Reference No.

1

" 'QX'/'X'= Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete
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Dale t0110112021

University of Calcutta

Statomont ot R6{xamlnalion

B.Com. (Honour./c6neral/ ajor) SE ESTER - lV Examlnation-2023 (Under CBCS)

O1 7-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registration Reference No. Sub.l.cUPaper alks

B€tore Afte,
Sl. Roll Number

25 211017-11-0426 017-1211-1895-21 CHIO17t',t7060 cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.'tcH

cc4.'lcH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.lcH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

co4.1cH

cc4.1cG

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.2cN

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cN

cc4.tcH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

21

21

17

19

20

20

21

19

11

20

17

10

17

21

19

18

20

17

20

20

08

18

17

09

21

IJ

20

15

19

20

20

21

24

21

17

19

20

24

24

24

13

20

17

10

'18

24

20

19

24

18

20

24

08

14

17

09

17

13

22

14

19

19

17

17

QX

ox

ox ox

QX QX

QX

QX

P

ox

P

26

27

28

29

30

31

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

211017 -1't -0434

211017 -11-0440

211017-11-O44A

211017 -11-0454

211017 -11-047 4

211017-11-0517

211017 -11-0526

211017 -11-0567

017 -121',t-',t928-21

017-1211-1 5-21

017 -',t211-1958-21

o't7 -12',t1 -1977 -21

o't7 -1211-2056-21

017 -121',t -2183-21

017 -1211-2203-21

017 -',t211-2345-21

cH/017/'16838

cHtol7 t',t6707

cHlol7l16662

cHl117l1698/

cqto17116627

cHt017t17028

cH/0'17116894

cHlo17l17216

211017-114572

2'11017-11-0610

211017-11-O704

2'11017-11-O7U

2110',17 -11-0797

2'1 '1 0 1 7- 1 '1 -0808

211017-11-0860

211017 -114877

211017-124002

211017-214092

211017 -214198

017 -1211-2369-21

o't7 -'t2'11-2510-21

o't7 -1211 -2852-21

017 -1211-3105-21

017 -1211-3151-21

o17 -121't -3193-21

017-121',t-U03-21

o17-',t211-U62-21

017 -1211-3502-21

o't7-1't't14821-21

017-1111{986-21

cHto'17116672

cHlol7l17020

cH101711675'l

cHt017t17',t74

cH/017/16939

cH/0'17l16907

cHt017117051

cH/017/16880

cc/o17/16670

c{to17 t',tl202

c{t0'17t17074

ox

ox

ox

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

OX

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

P

P

P

ox

ox

QX

QX

P

017-1111{989-21

o17 -',1111-1021-21

cHl017 l't7 17I

cH1017t16702

017 -1111 -1064-2'l

o't7 -'t111-10A2-21

cHto't7 t'16637

cH/017/16688

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

o17-1111-1109-21

o17-1111-1134-21

017-1111-1139-21

cHt017t16767

cH/017/16755

cHt017l1676/

QX

QX

QX

"'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P'= Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete

r?ri-!
\bt2

Rasult Romarks

Betore Atter

ox

45 211017-214200

46 211017-214218

47 21',t017-21{243

48 211017-2142s3

49 211017-21-0270

50 211017-2142U

51 211017-214286
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D.re :01/0192024

University of Calcutta

Statement ot Ro-Examlnatlon

B.Com. (Honour./Goneraulrla.iod SEITESTER. M Examination-2o23 (Under CBCS)

O1 7-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registration
Numbers

Retsrence No. SubjecuPape. lrarks
Bafore Altel

Rosult Romarks

Before Atter
Sl. RollNumbe.

53

54

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7',l

72

73

74

75

77

78

79

211017 -21-0286

211017 -214287

211017 -21 -0289

211017 -214303

211017-214308

211017-z',t4309

211017 -2',1-0312

211017 -21-0327

211017 -21-0362

211017 -21-O372

211017 -214389

2110'17 -2',t 4411

211017 -21-0425

2',t10't7 -21 -0438

211017 -21-0458

cqlo't7116764

cHto17 t1667',l

c H/0 1 7/ 1 6665

cH/017/16756

cH/017/16938

cHt017 t'16612

cHl0't7117046

cH/017/'17080

cHlolTl't6774

cHlo17 I 17 124

cHlo17l167 14

c H/0't 7/1 669't

cH/0'17116650

cH/017/16696

cHto17 t16U7

017 -1',t1',t -1't39-21

017-11',t1-1't42-21

017 -',t111-1146-21

017-1111-1172-21

017 -',t11',t-',t179-21

017 -1't11-1'180-21

017 -11',t1-',t',t8/.-21

017 -1111-1202-21

017 -1111-1261-21

017 -1111-1277 -21

017 -1111-1302-21

017-1111-133/-21

0'r 7-'1 '11 1- 1 360-2'r

017-1111-1377-2',1

0't7 -11'11-1415-2',1

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.'tcH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cN

cc4.'tcH

cc4.'tcH

cc4.2cN

cc4.2ct1

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.'lcH

32

18

19

17

18

17

29

21

17

18

'19

19

21

14

44

54

14

'18

18

12

17

46

61

19

17

20

14

09

17

'19

21

07

't4

24

17

18

17

19

13

18

15

'15

17

10

51

53

't4

14

19

08

13

46

60

20

18

20

14

1'l

17

18

22

07

ox

ox

QX

QX

QX

ox

P

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

P

211017 -21-0461

211017 -21-O501

211017 -21-O53A

211017 -21-0561

211017 -21 4593

211017 -214596

017-1111-14'18-21

017 -1111 -1 492-21

0'17-111'1- 1559-21

0'17-1'1'11-1593-21

017-1111-1643-21

017-1111-1646-21

cH/017/16589

cH/017/16858

cH/017/16851

cHt017t16752

c H/0'1 7/ 1 6888

cH/017/16955

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

P

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

P

211017 -21 -0625

211017 -21 -0653

211017-21-0668

211017 -21-0688

211017 -21-0690

017 -1111 -1692-21

017-1111-1727-21

017 -'1111-17 49-21

017-111't-1745-21

017-1111-17A8-21

cHto17 t16759

cHI017117050

cHlo17 t16A92

cHlo17 t16644

cHto17t16732

017-1111-1817-21

017-1111-1818-21

o17-111,l,-1846-21

cHlo17 I ',tl 102

cH/0'17l'16635

cH/017/16619

ox

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

ox

ox

ox

ax

QX

QX

QX

QX

OX

QX

211017 -2147 09

211017 -2',t -07 10

211017 -21-O729

z:rq\
ll-\9

ox

QX

P

QX

ox

ox

P

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

P

.. 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared ,'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete
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oate:o'l/oiv2o24

Universitlr of Calcutta

Statement ot Ro€xamlnatlon

B.Com. (Honou.s/GooorauMaior) SEMESTER. lV Examination.2023 (Under CBCS)

O1 7-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registration
Numbers

SubiecrPaper lrark3

B6for. Aft6r

R6ult Romarta

Betor€ Aft6.
Sl. Roll Number

80

8'l

82

83

u
85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

'104

cH/017/16886

cHto17l17181

cHto17t16917

cHto17t17106

cH/017/16668

c{t,17 t16997

cqt011t17160

cHt017 I 17290

cHto17l16945

cqt0't7t170s7

cHto17l',t6974

cHto17t1720',l

cHlo17 116677

cH/017/16682

cH/017/16905

cH/017/16678

cHtl17 t17 250

cHto17t17'125

cH1017116673

cH/0'17117038

cHt017t16763

cH/017/16953

cH/017/169s'l

cHto17t17129

cHt017t17264

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

co4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.zcH

cc4.2cH

cc4.zct].

cc4.2cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.'rcH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

co4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cG

cc4.1cG

cc4.1cG

cc4.1cG

cc4.1cG

'15

09

12

18

22

18

'12

20

20

10

'18

17

21

16

20

19

16

08

17

'16

20

19

17

50

59

54

18

13

09

19

20

16

05

12

14

18

13

21

20

10

18

't7

18

16

16

15

16

08

17

19

16

17

't3

55

55

53

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

OX

QX

P

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

P

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

P

QX

017 -',t111-3484-21

0'17-1111-3491-21

o17 -1111 -3495-21

017-11'11-3509-21

017 -1111 -3524 -21

cGlo't7 I 't6624

cc/o17/16861

cG/017/16633

cG/017/17089

actl17l17't28

13

09

20

28

QX

QX

QX

105

'106

107

108

109

211017-224005

211017-224012

211017-224016

211017-22-0026

211017 -22-OO41

" 'QX'/'X'= Semester Not Cleared , 'P'= Semester Cleared ,'lNC'= lncomplete

QX

QX

QX

QX

INC

7.il{l
\rY/

R6foronce No.

211017 -21-0736

211017 -21-O767

211017 -21-O773

211017 -21-0798

211017 -21-0822

211017-2'14924

211017 -21-1212

2',t10't7 -21-',t224

211o',t7 -2',1-1228

211017 -21-1240

211017 -21-1345

211017 -21 -1454

2110'17 -21 -1502

211017 -21-1504

211017 -21-1531

211017 -2',t -1581

211017 -21-1586

211017 -21-1590

211017 -2',t -1806

211017 -21-1844

211017-21-18/.5

211017 -21-1860

211017 -21-',t879

211017 -21-1880

211017 -21-2065

017-11'11-1856-21

0'l 7-'t 1 1 1 -'1 908-2 1

017-1111-1914-21

017-'1111-1960-21

017 -1111-2003-21

017 -1111-2150-21

0'17 -1111-2569-21

017 -1',t11-25U-21

o't7 -1111-2588-21

o't7 -111',t -2606-21

017 -'t111-27 54-21

017 -1111-2907 -21

017 -',t111 -2989-21

017 -',t111 -2991 -21

017 -1111 -3026-21

017-11 11-3099-21

o17 -1111-3107 -21

017 -1111-3115-21

017 -1111 -3420-21

o17 -1111-347 4-21

o17 -1111-U7 5-21

o17 -|t12-3202-21

0'l 7- 1 1 1 5-'l 691 -21

017 -1115-',17 60-21

017-'1111-3849-21

P
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oate :01/0{2024

University of Calcutta

Stat€ment of Ro€tamlnatlon

B.Com. (Honours/Gen.raUMajo.) SEMESTER.IV Examination.2023 (UnderCBCS)

O1 7-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Regi3tralion
Numbeas

R€feronce No. SubrecrPaper lrark3

Botora Aftea

Resull Rsmarks

Before After
Sl. Roll Numbor

110 211017-22-0049 017-1',t11-3797-21 CGl017t17140 cc4.1cG

cc4.2cG

12

'13

12 QX QX

15

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination : 110

2. No. of Candidates Whose Resull Being Declared : 109

3. No. of lncomplete Cases : 1

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued : 68

- 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC'= lncomplete

Zar*r\
\s4l
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Dale 10110112021

University of Calcutta

Stalement of F.S.l.

B.Com. (Honours/GeneraU}lajo.) SEMESTER. lV Examination.2023 (Under CBCS)

O1 T.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Regislratlon
l{umbers

Rofer€nce No SubjecuPaper Marks

Bolore Afler
Rosult Remarks

Before After
Sl. RollNumber

I

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

201017-'t1{683

2010't7-2',t-3544

201017 -224124

201017 -224268

211017-11-O372

21',t017 -21-O186

211017 -21-0225

211017 -214957

211017 -21-1290

017 -',t211-27 13-20

017 -1111-3703-20

o't7 -'t112-3143-20

017 -1111-37 U-20

017 -',t211 -1730-21

017-1111-0969-21

0'17- tl'11-1035-21

017 -',t111-2208-21

017 -1111 -2682-21

FSUCH/o17i 16930

FSt/CH/017/16661

FSt/CG/o17/17'175

FSyCG/o17/17151

FSvCH/017/166ss

FSt/CH/017/16631

FSUCH/o17/16669

FSUCH/o'17l16654

FSUCH/o17/16768

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cG

CC4,1CG

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

14

17

07

16

24

19

17

13

59

48

14

17

07

16

19

19

17

13

48

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

ax

OX

P

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

P

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.l.

2. No. of Candidates whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of lncomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued

* rQX' / iX' 
= Semester Not Cleared

:9

:0
:1

'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete

Zrs-tg
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oat :011042021

University of Calcutta

Statement ot R€-Examlnatlon and F.S.l.

B.Com. (Honoura/GeneraUMajor) SEMESTER - lV Examination-2023 (Undor CBCS)

O1 7-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Regastration Reference No. Subj6cUPapor llarks
Bofore Aftor

Rasult Romarks

Beforo Aft6r
Sl. RollNumber

211017 -114428

211017-11-086'l

017-1211-1899-21

0't7 -121',|-3409-21

+lCH|O17l17325

+/CH/017/16890

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.2cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cH

cc4.1cG

QX

ox

QX

21

16

14

22

32

16

24

21

22

16

2'l

'18

14

19

32

18

20

2

3 211017-21-0203 017-1'1'11-0998-21 +loHlol7h6649 QX QX

QX QX

PP

20

4

6

7

I
I

211017 -21-0514

211017 -21-0651

2110't7 -21-0683

2110'17 -21-0705

2',t1017 -21-1938

211017 -22-0015

0'l7-11'l1- 15'l6-21

017 -1111-1724-21

017-1111-1776-21

o17-1111-1810-21

o17 -111't -3770-21

o17 -111',t -3494-21

+lCH|O17h7O97

+1CH1017116625

+lCHlO17l1678/

+tcHlo17 t16640

+tc9to17 l't7113

+/CG/017/16685

ox

QX

ox

ox

ox

ox

tNc

22

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.l. : 9

2. No. of Candidates whose Result Being Declared : 8

3. No. of lncomplete Cases : 1

4. No. of Revised Ma*sheets Being lssued : 6

" 'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete


